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MX1 - PRO & INTERMEDIATE
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:08:37
Event: A04 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 23
Track: Good Printed at: 9:17

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN PRO 6 4:08.378 40.612 3
2 21 Joel PASSLOW / Whitehouse M-cycles PRO 6 4:10.586 2.208 41.073 2
3 20 Lachlan DAVIS / WBR M-cycles Race Team / 

Waltanna Farms / Williams Full Tilt Racing
PRO 6 4:12.186 3.808 41.185 5

4 111 Brad MATHIESON PRO 6 4:13.921 5.543 42.030 3
5 118 Malcolm CASH PRO 6 4:16.980 8.602 42.680 5
6 19 Brad FITZGERALD PRO 6 4:23.324 14.946 43.373 5
7 42 Ricky KALISZ / PSC / Norco PRO 6 4:25.693 17.315 43.440 6
8 16 Mitch DRUMMOND / KTM / KSP Off Road / Antech 

Screen Printing / JT Racing / 6D
PRO 6 4:31.291 22.913 43.325 5

9 199a Daniel MIDDLETON / Maitland M-cycles INT 6 4:32.354 23.976 43.876 5
10 50 James LAMBIE / Peter Stevens PRO 6 4:34.235 25.857 43.982 4
11 39 Jay COX PRO 6 4:39.322 30.944 44.234 6
12 475 Brent REYNOLDS / Doyle & Shields Honda / 

Eight11 / Panic Industries
INT 6 4:39.917 31.539 46.295 6

13 17 Jack ZAHRA / Mandurah City Yamaha / Mum And 
Dad

PRO 6 4:40.409 32.031 44.031 3

14 59 Aaron PARKER / KTM Newcastle / Cessnock 
Carpetcourt / Onyavisuals / Wastelands Trng

PRO 6 4:41.940 33.562 45.034 5

15 58 Thomas WOOD / SwapdogMX INT 6 4:44.609 36.231 46.208 5
16 51 James MASLIN INT 6 4:45.757 37.379 45.217 2
17 397 Samuel McDONALD / WBR M-cycles INT 6 4:47.368 38.990 45.306 3
18 326 Thomas CHAPMAN / Chapman Metal Roofing / 

ABS M-cycles / David Birch
INT 6 4:50.824 42.446 46.154 6

19 558 Nicholas TRLIN / Hawksburry Honda / Fast Tek MX 
Racing / Hills District Weightlifting

INT 5 4:12.830 1 Lap 47.492 3

20 29 Jake DE ZWART / Evolution M-cycles / Trac-Rite 
Suspension / Dezcon

PRO 5 4:19.411 1 Lap 47.713 4

21 24 Kyle McRAE PRO 5 4:36.480 1 Lap 49.909 4
DNF 289 Todd KAPISTA INT 5 4:06.717 1 Lap 45.624 5
DNF 137 Tom WYLIE / Pro-Moto Suspension INT 3 2:16.731 3 Laps 45.199 3

Fastest Lap was 40.612 by Matt VAN SLOOTEN

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX1 - PRO & INTERMEDIATE
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:08:37
Event: A04 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 23
Track: Good Printed at: 9:17

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
16 Mitch DRUMMOND 45.904 47.062 45.094 44.993 43.325 44.913
17 Jack ZAHRA 41.869 57.877 44.031 46.347 44.753 45.532
19 Brad FITZGERALD 41.266 44.521 44.767 44.371 43.373 45.026
20 Lachlan DAVIS 42.244 43.319 41.912 42.038 41.185 41.488
21 Joel PASSLOW 38.666 41.073 42.428 42.253 42.102 44.064
24 Kyle McRAE 53.979 1:04.776 54.623 49.909 53.193
25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 41.731 41.476 40.612 41.809 41.689 41.061
29 Jake DE ZWART 1:00.897 52.401 48.223 47.713 50.177
39 Jay COX 49.211 46.914 45.929 45.821 47.213 44.234
42 Ricky KALISZ 43.244 43.459 45.766 45.835 43.949 43.440
50 James LAMBIE 48.076 47.272 45.666 43.982 44.895 44.344
51 James MASLIN 55.582 45.217 45.901 46.337 46.085 46.635
58 Thomas WOOD 50.008 48.865 46.417 46.643 46.208 46.468
59 Aaron PARKER 48.655 48.460 45.771 48.082 45.034 45.938
111 Brad MATHIESON 40.196 42.304 42.030 42.596 43.242 43.553
118 Malcolm CASH 40.256 43.467 44.715 43.168 42.680 42.694
137 Tom WYLIE 45.282 46.250 45.199
199a Daniel MIDDLETON 45.918 47.749 45.331 44.593 43.876 44.887
289 Todd KAPISTA 51.184 56.561 46.334 47.014 45.624
326 Thomas CHAPMAN 52.572 49.943 48.023 47.704 46.428 46.154
397 Samuel McDONALD 55.026 48.303 45.306 45.647 45.821 47.265
475 Brent REYNOLDS 44.622 48.753 47.164 46.695 46.388 46.295
558 Nicholas TRLIN 47.433 1:01.305 47.492 47.649 48.951

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:08:37
Event: A04 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 23
Track: Good Printed at: 9:17

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2 1 21 Joel PASSLOW 41.073 2
3 2 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 40.612 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX1 - PRO & INTERMEDIATE
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:08:37
Event: A04 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 23
Track: Good Printed at: 9:18

1 2 3 4 5 6

 21 21 21 21 21 25
111 111 25 25 25 21
118 25 111 111 111 20
19 118 20 20 20 111
25 20 118 118 118 118
17 19 19 19 19 19
20 42 42 42 42 42
42 137 137 16 16 16
475 16 16 199a 199a 199a
137 475 199a 50 50 50
16 199a 475 475 475 39

199a 50 50 39 17 475
558 39 39 17 39 17
50 59 59 59 59 59
59 58 17 58 58 58
39 17 58 51 51 51
58 51 51 397 397 397
289 326 397 326 326 326
326 397 326 289 289
24 289 289 558 558
397 558 558 29 29
51 29 29 24 24
29 24 24

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX1 - PRO & INTERMEDIATE
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:08:37
Event: A04 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 18.0C Starters: 23
Track: Good Printed at: 9:20

Pos No Name Time  

1 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 4:08.378
2 21 Joel PASSLOW 4:10.586
3 20 Lachlan DAVIS 4:12.186
4 111 Brad MATHIESON 4:13.921
5 118 Malcolm CASH 4:16.980
6 19 Brad FITZGERALD 4:23.324
7 42 Ricky KALISZ 4:25.693
8 16 Mitch DRUMMOND 4:31.291
9 99a Daniel MIDDLETON 4:32.354
10 50 James LAMBIE 4:34.235
11 39 Jay COX 4:39.322
12 475 Brent REYNOLDS 4:39.917
13 17 Jack ZAHRA 4:40.409
14 59 Aaron PARKER 4:41.940
15 58 Thomas WOOD 4:44.609
16 51 James MASLIN 4:45.757
17 397 Samuel McDONALD 4:47.368
18 326 Thomas CHAPMAN 4:50.824
19 558 Nicholas TRLIN 4:12.830
20 29 Jake DE ZWART 4:19.411
21 24 Kyle McRAE 4:36.480
22 289 Todd KAPISTA 4:06.717
23 137 Tom WYLIE 2:16.731

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


